CORRIDA RUSTICA DE SALTO

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Num.

54
87
67

2

107

86
40
81
17
79
41

104

28

112
39
11
65

96
98
35
30
82
76
68
16
22

99

Nome
JANAINA AP P FERNANDES
OLIVIA DE FATIMA F FERNANDES
KARLA CIPRIANO RESENDE
ADRIANA FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA
TATIELI BRITO DA SILVA
ANGELA SILVEIRA

ODETE APARECIDA LEONEL REDONDO

FERNANDA GIANNESCHI A. GOMES
MELISSA OKAMOTO

CAMILA LIMONGI PACHECO MAGRI

MAZELEI A S TARALLO DOMINGUES
FERNANDA COIMBRA RIGOLIN

SANDRA VIEIRA

EDNA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA DOS SAN
ALINE G SILVA SANDY

VANESSA DRAGAO

FERNANDA CARAMIGO

ANDREIA CONRADO

JULIANA THEODORO GONGALVEZ
ANA CRISTINA B STEFANI

RENATA MONGES

RITA DE CASSIA BERNARDES MARTI
EUNICE C DE MORAES M SILVA
EDNA BEGGO MANHO

MONICA FACCIOLI

MARIA DE LOURDES F. NARBONA
LILIAN ZICCATT

BEATRIZ NUNES BERNARDI
DODIVANE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

ROBERTA PENTEADO FURLAN

SX.

ldd.

29
25
39
38
28
55
37
29
38
30
38
41

53

43
27
28
25
28
40
40
39
37
57
58
45
40
46
35
45

33

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F2529 -
F2529 -
F3539 -
F3539 1
F2529 1
F5559 1
F3539 2
F2529 2
F3539 3
F3034 1
F3539 4
F4044 1
F5054 1
F4044 2
F2529 3
F2529 4
F2529 5
F2529 6
F4044 3
F4044 4
F3539 5
F3539 6
F5559 2
F5559 3
F4549 1
F4044 5
F4549 2
F3539 7
F4549 3
F3034 2

Equipe
EQUIPE BILL
EQUIPE BILL

RUN4FUN ITU

ZTRACK
RUN4FUN ITU
PURE SPORTS

BELTRAME ASSESSORIA
CABREUVA ADRENALINA

GIOVANNA MARTINS
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ESTRELA DALVA MAT. DE
CONST.LTDA

CORRIDA DE RUA
EQUIPE +RUN
BELTRAME ASSESSORIA
SPEED UP INDAIATUBA
EQUIPE +RUN
CHOPINHA RUNNERS
TOYOTA
CABREUVA ADRENALINA

PEGADA 3
EQUIPE +RUN
CABREUVADRENALINA
RUN4FUN ITU

MEGA RUNNING TEAM

GIOVANNA MARTINS
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

RUN4FUN ITU

Tempo
00:42:03
00:43:13
00:52:50
00:53:41
00:54:40
00:56:12
00:56:24
00:57:40
00:58:05
00:59:10
00:59:29

00:59:31
00:59:28

01:01:15
01:02:08
01:02:41
01:03:21
01:03:43
01:05:33
01:06:24
01:06:47
01:06:54
01:09:15
01:09:28
01:10:06
01:12:52
01:12:57
01:13:44
01:15:12

01:18:42

Pagina:

Liquido
00:41:58
00:43:09
00:52:48
00:53:36
00:54:37
00:56:09
00:56:11
00:57:35
00:57:55
00:58:53
00:59:17

00:59:20
00:59:23

01:01:10
01:01:58
01:02:23
01:03:02
01:03:24
01:05:13
01:06:04
01:06:44
01:06:48
01:08:43
01:09:17
01:10:03
01:12:40
01:12:54
01:13:21
01:15:02

01:18:18



CORRIDA RUSTICA DE SALTO

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36

Num.

29
7
88
50
117
14

Nome
EDNA MORAES YOICE
MARIA INES STEVANELLI MIAZZO
PATRICIA ROSA SILVEIRA ARAUJO
HILEIA MARIA SARLI DE CAMPOS
ZELIA MORALES PIRES
APARECIDA DA CONCEICAQ BIZULE

SX.

ldd.

49
46
34
68
67
70

Faixa CI.Fx.
F4549 4
F4549 5
F3034 3
F6699 1
F6699 2
F6699 3

Equipe
CABREUVADRENALINA
PEGADA 3
SPEED UP
MAXI IMOVEIS
SEME
AVULSA

Tempo
01:21:02
01:22:53
01:22:51
01:27:32
01:33:14
01:39:32

Pagina:

Liquido
01:20:49
01:22:23
01:22:34
01:26:55
01:33:07
01:39:05



